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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 19-83014 - Civil Works for No. 5 C.W. Intake and Cable Bridge at Lamma Power Station Extension526 days Mon 5/10/20 Thu 4/8/22
2 Contract Details 526 days Mon 5/10/20 Thu 4/8/22

15 Submission 308 days Wed 28/10/20 Wed 10/11/21
36 Procurement 166 days Mon 19/10/20 Thu 13/5/21
45 No.5 C.W. Intake 526 days Mon 5/10/20 Wed 3/8/22
46 Erect of Hoarding and Door Gate 12 days Mon 5/10/20 Sat 17/10/20
47 Install Monitoing Instrumentation 16 days Sat 17/10/20 Fri 6/11/20
54 ELS works for No. C.W. Intake 288 days Tue 8/12/20 Sat 27/11/21
55 Installation of pipe pile wall 92 days Tue 8/12/20 Wed 31/3/21
56 Temporary diversion of existing drainage system (from MH807 to MH804) 12 days Mon 11/1/21 Sat 23/1/21
57 PP1-PP30 (30 nos) 15 days Tue 8/12/20 Thu 24/12/20
58 PP31-PP85 (55 nos) 28 days Mon 28/12/20 Fri 29/1/21
59 PP86-PP127 (42 nos) 21 days Sat 30/1/21 Fri 26/2/21
60 PP128-PP183 (56 nos) 28 days Tue 29/12/20 Sat 30/1/21
61 PP184-PP214 (31 nos) 16 days Tue 8/12/20 Mon 28/12/20
62 Submission of  BA14, as-built plan and record 2 days Sat 27/2/21 Mon 1/3/21
63 BD Excavation Consent 0 days Wed 31/3/21 Wed 31/3/21
64 Excavate upto +4.50mPD 6 days Thu 1/4/21 Mon 12/4/21
65 Installation the 1st row of waling (WT1) and strut (CS1) 12 days Tue 13/4/21 Mon 26/4/21
66 Installation of 1st row of Tie Back 42 days Tue 13/4/21 Wed 2/6/21
73 Excavate upto +2.70mPD 6 days Thu 3/6/21 Wed 9/6/21
74 Installation the 2nd row of waling (WT2) and strut (CS2) 12 days Thu 10/6/21 Thu 24/6/21
75 Installation of 2nd row of Tie Back 42 days Thu 10/6/21 Fri 30/7/21
82 Excavate uoto +1.00mPD 6 days Sat 31/7/21 Fri 6/8/21
83 Installation the 3rd row of waling (WT3) and strut (CS3) 12 days Sat 7/8/21 Fri 20/8/21
84 Installation of 3rd row of Tie Back (TBC) 42 days Sat 7/8/21 Sat 25/9/21
91 Excavate upto -7.50mPD 52 days Mon 27/9/21 Sat 27/11/21
92 Temporary removal of sea wall 80 days Fri 24/9/21 Thu 30/12/21
97 Construction of No. 5 C.W. Intake Chamber 381 days Mon 1/3/21 Mon 4/7/22

120 Reinstatement of sea wall 104 days Sat 22/1/22 Thu 2/6/22
124 Backfilling Works and Strut removal 56 days Sat 15/1/22 Thu 24/3/22
131 Steel Gantry Frame at No. 5 C.W. Intake Chamber 36 days Thu 23/6/22 Wed 3/8/22
134 E&M Works 36 days Thu 23/6/22 Wed 3/8/22
138 Cable Bridge 452 days Mon 19/10/20 Sat 30/4/22
139 Erect of Hoarding and Door Gate 12 days Mon 19/10/20 Mon 2/11/20
140 Install Monitoing Instrumentation 2 days Mon 2/11/20 Wed 4/11/20
148 Pile Cap Construction 164 days Sat 5/12/20 Tue 29/6/21
149 LPS Pile Cap (PC5) 56 days Sat 5/12/20 Thu 11/2/21
150 Excavation to F.E.L. by open cut (From +4.50mPD to +1.95mPD) 12 days Sat 5/12/20 Fri 18/12/20
151 Socket H-pile head treatment (14 nos) 12 days Sat 19/12/20 Tue 5/1/21
152 Construction of Pile Cap PC5 26 days Wed 6/1/21 Thu 4/2/21
153 Backfilling to pile cap level 6 days Fri 5/2/21 Thu 11/2/21
154 LMX Pile Cap (PC6) 164 days Sat 5/12/20 Tue 29/6/21
155 Expose existing 275kV cable trench by hand dig method 12 days Sat 5/12/20 Fri 18/12/20
156 Install pipe pile (P1-P47) 16 days Sat 19/12/20 Sat 9/1/21
157 Submission of  BA14, as-built plan and record 2 days Mon 11/1/21 Tue 12/1/21
158 BD Excavation Consent 0 days Thu 11/2/21 Thu 11/2/21
159 Excavate to 500mm below strut level 6 days Tue 16/2/21 Mon 22/2/21
160 Install waling system (W1) 6 days Tue 23/2/21 Mon 1/3/21
161 Excavate to F.E.L. 12 days Tue 2/3/21 Mon 15/3/21
162 Timming to COL for Dia 2180mm Bored Pile (8nos) 26 days Tue 16/3/21 Mon 19/4/21
163 Constrcution of Pile Cap PC6 52 days Tue 20/4/21 Tue 22/6/21
164 Backfilling to pile cap level 6 days Wed 23/6/21 Tue 29/6/21
165 Exisitng Seawall modification works (USS) 26 days Wed 23/6/21 Fri 23/7/21
166 Construction of Cable Bridge 345 days Mon 1/3/21 Sat 30/4/22
191 Construction of Abutment at LPS 114 days Wed 17/11/21 Wed 6/4/22
198 Construction of Abutment at LMX 124 days Wed 17/11/21 Thu 21/4/22
205 Stormwater Drainage 40 days Mon 7/3/22 Tue 26/4/22
207 E&M works 40 days Mon 7/3/22 Tue 26/4/22
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Sunley Engineering & Construction Co., Ltd.

Contract No. 18/8004 Lamma Power Station Extension Foundation Works for Unit L12

Short Term Programme
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